Horarios de tutoria de la Seccion Departamental de Biologia Celular (Medicina). Curso 2022-2023.

Profesores

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Periodo

Prof. Alvarez Véazquez, Pilar

Prof. Bufio Borde, Ismael

Prof. Cortegano Jimeno, Maria Isabel

Prof. Cuesta Rubio, Natalia

Prof. Del Campo Milana, Lara

Prof. Fernandez Mateos, Pilar

Prof. Garcia Culebras, Alicia
Prof. Garcia Maurino-Muzquiz, Enrique
Prof. Gimeno Longas, M@ José

Prof. Giné Dominguez, Elena

Prof. Gomez del Moral Martin C, Manuel

14:00-19:00

11:30-14:30

8:00-10:00

10:00-11:30

12:00-15:00

11:30-14:30

11:30-13:30

10:00-11:30

8:00-10:00

10:00-11:30

08:30-10:30

11:30-13:30

11:30-12:30
9:00-15:00

16:00-18:00

11:30-13:30

10:30-14:30

12:00-14:00

10:00-11:30

9:30-11:30

11:30-13:30
11:30-14:30

12:00-15:00

16:00-18:00

11:30-13:30

10:30-11:30

10:00-11:30

08:30-10:30

11:30-13:30
11:30-14:30

1« Semestre
29 Semestre

1=y 2. Semestre

2=y 4 Semestre

1=y 2 Semestre

1=y 2- Semestre

1= y 2. Semestre

1=y 2 Semestre
1= y 2. Semestre
1=y 2- Semestre

1=y 2. Semestre

1=y 2- Semestre




Profesores

Lunes

Martes

Miércoles

Jueves

Viernes

Periodo

Prof. Jiménez Pérez, Eva
Prof.Lozano Pérez, Encarnacion
Prof. Martinez Mora, Carmen
Prof. Moraga Ana

Prof. Morales-Garcia, José A.
Prof. Orera Clemente, Maria Asuncion
Prof. Saceddn Rosa, Ayuso
Prof. Sanz Miguel, Carmen
Prof. Valencia Mahon, Jaris
Prof. Varas Fajardo, Alberto
Prof. Vazquez Garcia, Miriam

Prof. Vicente Lépez, Angeles

9.30-13.30

15:30-17.30

15:00-18:00

11:30-13:30

15:30-18:30

11:30-13:30

11:30-13:30

12:00-14:00

9:30-12:30

15:30-17.30

11:00-13:00

11:30 a
13:30

13:30-15:30

11:30-13:30

11:30-13:30

9.30-13.30

12:00-14:00

9:30-11:30

15:30-17.30

15:00-18:00

11:30-13:30

11:00-13:00

11:30 2 13:30

09:30-11:30

11:30-13:30

11:30-13:30

12:00-14:00

9:30-12:30

15:30-17.30

11:30-14:30

11:00-13:00

11:30 a2 13:30

13:30-15:30

11:30-13:30

«y 2- Semestre
« Semestre

«y 2- Semestre

Semestre

«y 2° Semestre
«y 2° Semestre
«y 2° Semestre
«y 2- Semestre
«y 2° Semestre
«y 2° Semestre
«y 2° Semestre

«y 2° Semestre




